Catarinense de Velocross - 52 etp
Forca Livre Nacional Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km ..;.;.
Prova 20/9/2009 16:50 . . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:06:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(93) FELIPE BAUM 1 17.07:51.356
(228) JACSON KEIL 1 17:07:45.660 2 1:15.476 +4.409 17:09:06.832
T 17:07.40.163 2 1:14.491 +3.596  17:09:00.151 3 1:13.456 +2.389  17:10:20.288
2 1:09.338 10644  17:08:49.501 3 1:13.210 +2315  17:10:13.361 4 1:14.773 +3.706  17:11:35.061
3 1:08.694 17:09:58.195 4 1:11.346 +0.451  17:11:24.707 5 1:15.290 +4.223  17:12:50.351
4 1:09.743 +1.049 17:11:07.938 5 1:11.658 +0.763 17:12:36.365 6 1:14.616 +3.549 17:14:04.967
5 1:09.113 +0.419 17:12:17.051 6 1:10.895 17:13:47.260 7 1:13.211 +2.144 17:15:18.178
6 1.09.575 +0881  17:13:26.626 7 1:11.748 +0.853  17:14:59.008 8 1:12.857 +1.790  17:16:31.035
7 1:10.547 11853  1714:37.173 8 1:12.560 +1.665  17:16:11.568 9 1:13.221 +2.154  17:17:44.256
8 1:10.638 +1.944 17:15:47.811 9 1:11.361 +0.466 17:17:22.929 10 1:12.882 +1.815 17:18:57.138
9 1:10.583 +1.889 17:16:58.394 10 1:13.724 +2.829 17:18:36.653 11 1:11.067 17:20:08.205
10 1:12.412 +3.718  17:18:10.806 u 113577 +2682  17:19:50.230
11 1:16.021 +7.327 17:19:26.827 (282) CLAITON PORTELA
(12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT 1 17:07:44.125
(100) GIOVANNI ADRIANO 1 17:07:39.607 2 1:15.562 +1.619 17:08:59.687
T 17:07.36.760 2 1:13.606 +1.655  17:08:53.213 3 1:16.327 +2.384  17:10:16.014
2 1-10.221 10368  17:08:46.981 3 1:12.318 +0.367  17:10:05.531 4 1:15.764 +1.821  17:11:31.778
3 1:10.682 +0.829  17:09:57.663 4 1:11.951 17:11:17.482 5 1:15.444 +1.501  17:12:47.222
4 1:09.853 17-11:07.516 5 1:12.535 +0.584  17:12:30.017 6 1:14.578 +0.635  17:14:01.800
5 1:10.273 10420 17-12:17.789 6 1:13.904 +1.953  17:13:43.921 7 1:14.720 +0.777  17:15:16.520
6 1-11.432 +1579  17:13:29.921 7 1:14.585 +2.634  17:14:58.506 8 1:13.943 17:16:30.463
7 1-11.293 +1.440  17-14:40.514 8 1:13.738 +1.787  17:16:12.244 9 1:14.264 +0.321  17:17:44.727
8 1:11.198 +1.345  17:15:51.712 9 1:13.409 +1458  17:17:25.653 10 1:14.743 +0.800  17:18:59.470
9 111517 +1.664  17:17:03.229 10 1:13.435 +1.484  17:18:39.088 1 1:14.936 +0.993  17:20:14.406
10 1:13.218 +3.365  17:18:16.447 u 1:13.655 *1.704  17:19:52.743
1 1:16.751 +6.898 17:19:33.198 (300) SERGIO SCHMIDT
(75) FABIANO RIBEIRO 1 17:07:44.943
(731) BRUNO RAFAEL RIBEIRO PINTO 1 17:07:42.756 2 1:16.658 +2.800  17:09:01.601
T 170735718 2 1:14.234 +1.691  17:08:56.990 3 1:14.918 +1.060  17:10:16.519
2 1:10.407 17:08:46.125 3 1:13.847 +1.304  17:10:10.837 4 1:16.984 +3.126  17:11:33.503
3 1:12.413 +2,006  17:09:58.538 4 1:14.307 +1764  17:11:25.144 5 1:15.030 +1172 17:12:48.533
4 112,911 +2.504 17:11:11.449 5 1:13.101 +0.648  17:12:38.335 6 1:14.719 +0.861  17:14:03.252
5 1:13.079 12672 17-12:24.528 6 1:13.618 +1.075  17:13:51.953 7 1:14.096 +0.238  17:15:17.348
6 1:14.386 +3.979  17-13:38.914 7 1:14.251 +1.708  17:15:06.204 8 1:13.858 17:16:31.206
7 112,585 +2178  17:14'51.499 8 1:12.543 17:16:18.747 9 1:15.798 +1.940  17:17:47.004
8 1:13.201 +2.794  17:16:04.700 9 1:12.907 *0.364  17:17:31.654 10 1:14.752 +0894  17:19:01.756
9 1:11.743 +1336  17:17:16.443 10 1:12.949 +0.406  17:18:44.603 1 1:17.365 +3507  17:20:19.121
10 1:11.166 +0.759  17:18:27.609 u 112765 *0222  17:19:57.368
1 1:10.825 +0.418 17:19:38.434 (880) LEANDRO STOCLOSKA QUILANTE
(58) GERVASIO FRUTUOSO 1 17:07:47.345
(637) GUILHERME PEREIRA 1 17:07:43.593 2 1:15.082 +1.772 17:09:02.427
1 170741379 2 1:13.395 +0.957  17:08:56.988 3 1:14.568 +1.258  17:10:16.995
2 1:12.140 +1.019  17:08:53.519 3 1:13.287 +0.849  17:10:10.275 4 1:14.323 +1.013  17:11:31.318
3 1:12.349 +1.228  17:10:05.868 4 1:13.876 +1438  17:11:24.151 5 1:24.509 +11.199  17:12:55.827
4 1:12.208 +1.087  17:11:18.076 5 1:13.616 +1.178  17:12:37.767 6 1:14.708 +1.398  17:14:10.535
5 1:11.121 17:12:29.197 6 1:13.783 +1.345  17:13:51.550 7 1:13.623 +0.313  17:15:24.158
6 111.923 +0802  17:13:41.120 7 1:13.912 +1.474  17:15:05.462 8 1:13.310 17:16:37.468
7 1:12.553 11432 17-14'53.673 8 1:13.631 +1.193  17:16:19.093 9 1:14.140 +0.830  17:17:51.608
8 1:11.465 +0.344  17:16:05.138 9 1:14.236 +1.798  17:17:33.329 10 1:14.094 +0.784  17:19:05.702
9 1:11.760 +0639  17:17:16.898 10 1:12.892 +0.454  17:18:46.221 1 1:14.714 +1.404  17:20:20.416
10 1:11.215 +0.094  17:18:28.113 u 1:12.438 17:19:58.659
11 1:11.516 +0.395 17:19:39.629 (735) JEFERSON SOUSA
(47) EDUARDO BERTI 1 17:07:48.589
(10) WYLLYN RICHARD ALVES 1 17:07:40.017 2 1:15.474 +0.553 17:09:04.063
1 17:07.40.376 2 1:15.586 +2.964  17:08:55.603 3 1:15.331 +0.410  17:10:19.394
2 1:14.351 13098 17:08:54.727 3 1:13.008 +0.386  17:10:08.611 4 1:14.985 +0.064  17:11:34.379
3 1:12.744 +1.491  17:10:07.471 4 1:12.832 *0210  17:11:21.443 5 1:15.476 +0.555  17:12:49.855
4 1:12.519 +1.266 17:11:19.990 5 1:12.622 17:12:34.065 6 1:14.921 17:14:04.776
5 1-11.991 10738 17-12:31.981 6 1:24.490 +11.868  17:13:58.555 7 1:16.324 +1.403  17:15:21.100
6 1:12.869 +1616  17-13:44.850 7 1:13.890 +1.268  17:15:12.445 8 1:15.740 +0.819  17:16:36.840
7 1-12.829 11576 17-14:57.679 8 1:13.895 +1.273  17:16:26.340 9 1:16.508 +1.587  17:17:53.348
8 1:11.880 +0.627  17:16:09.559 9 1:13.704 +1.082  17:17:40.044 10 1:15.250 +0.320  17:19:08.598
9 1:11.253 17:17:20.812 10 1:13.876 +1.254  17:18:53.920 1 1:16.808 +1.887  17:20:25.406
10 1:11.776 +0523  17:18:32.588 u 113512 +0.890  17:20:07.432
1 1:13.319 +2.066  17:19:45.907 (777) JAISO LISBOA
(43) OSCAR HONORATO BUENO 1 17:07:46.505
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Catarinense de Velocross - 52 etp
Forca Livre Nacional Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km ..;.;.
Prova 20/9/2009 16:50 . . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:06:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:15.498 +0.512 17:09:02.003
3 1:15.988 +1.002 17:10:17.991
4 1:16.006 +1.020 17:11:33.997
5 1:15.307 +0.321 17:12:49.304
6 1:14.986 17:14:04.290
7 1:16.481 +1.495 17:15:20.771
8 1:15.699 +0.713 17:16:36.470
9 1:17.003 +2.017 17:17:53.473

10 1:17.836 +2.850 17:19:11.309

11 1:17.389 +2.403 17:20:28.698

(316) ANDERSON JOSE DE ALMEIDA

1 17:07:49.332
2 1:17.091 +1.934 17:09:06.423
3 1:16.342 +1.185 17:10:22.765
4 1:15.683 +0.526 17:11:38.448
5 1:16.015 +0.858 17:12:54.463
6 1:17.507 +2.350 17:14:11.970
7 1:15.157 17:15:27.127
8 1:16.128 +0.971 17:16:43.255
9 1:15.807 +0.650 17:17:59.062
10 1:15.752 +0.595 17:19:14.814
1 1:16.308 +1.151 17:20:31.122

(512) JOAO PAULO FONSECA

1 17:08:10.861
2 1:13.741 +0.397 17:09:24.602
3 1:14.638 +1.294 17:10:39.240
4 1:14.841 +1.497 17:11:54.081
5 1:13.869 +0.525 17:13:07.950
6 1:14.729 +1.385 17:14:22.679
7 1:14.499 +1.155 17:15:37.178
8 1:13.710 +0.366 17:16:50.888
9 1:14.258 +0.914 17:18:05.146
10 1:13.344 17:19:18.490
1 1:14.622 +1.278 17:20:33.112

(210) RICARDO RUDOLFO WEBERA

1 17:07:45.144
2 1:14.487 +0.187 17:08:59.631
3 1:14.300 17:10:13.931
4 1:36.942 +22.642 17:11:50.873
5 1:15.066 +0.766 17:13:05.939
6 1:14.816 +0.516 17:14:20.755

(26) DANIEL SCHMIDT

1 17:07:38.570
2 1:09.955 +0.104 17:08:48.525
3 1:10.269 +0.418 17:09:58.794
4 1:09.851 17:11:08.645
5 1:09.912 +0.061 17:12:18.557

(128) JAIME LISBOA

1 17:07:50.822
2 1:12.541 +1.015 17:09:03.363
3 1:11.526 17:10:14.889
4 1:27.093 +15.567 17:11:41.982
5 1:12.013 +0.487 17:12:53.995
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